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10/29/2022
SWIM AND DIVE B

Date & Time Event/Opponent H/A Facility Bus

12/03/2022 Sat 10:00 AM (JV) - vs Waubonsie Valley - Invite A Waubonsie Valley -

12/08/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (F) - vs Naperville North H Pool -

12/08/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (V) - vs Naperville North H Pool -

12/08/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (JV) - vs Naperville North H Pool -

12/10/2022 Sat 10:00 AM (JV) - vs Naperville North - Invite A Naperville North -

12/10/2022 Sat 11:00 AM (V) - vs West Chicago - Relays A West Chicago -

12/15/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (V) - vs Naperville Central A NAPERVILLE CENTRAL -

12/15/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (F) - vs Naperville Central A NAPERVILLE CENTRAL -

12/15/2022 Thu 5:00 PM (JV) - vs Naperville Central A NAPERVILLE CENTRAL -

12/16/2022 Fri 5:00 PM (F/S) - vs Metea Valley - Invite A Metea Valley -

12/16/2022 Fri 5:30 PM (V) - vs Neuqua Valley - Invite- Diving H Pool -

12/17/2022 Sat 10:00 AM (V) - vs Neuqua Valley - Invite- Swimming H Pool -

12/27/2022 Tue 10:00 AM (V) - vs Homewood Flossmoor - Penthalon- A Homewood Flossmoor -

01/05/2023 Thu 11:00 AM (V) - vs Metea Valley H Pool -

01/05/2023 Thu 11:00 AM (F) - vs Metea Valley H Pool -

01/05/2023 Thu 11:00 AM (JV) - vs Metea Valley H Pool -

01/07/2023 Sat 9:00 AM (V) - vs New Trier - Invite- Dive A New Trier -

01/07/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (F) - vs Hinsdale Central - Invite A Hinsdale Central -

01/07/2023 Sat 1:00 PM (V) - vs Evanston - Invite A Evanston -

01/12/2023 Thu 4:30 PM (F) - vs Waubonsie Valley H Pool -

01/12/2023 Thu 5:00 PM (V) - vs Waubonsie Valley H Pool -

01/12/2023 Thu 5:00 PM (JV) - vs Waubonsie Valley H Pool -

01/14/2023 Sat 8:30 AM (V) - vs Hinsdale Central - Invite- Dive A Hinsdale Central -

01/14/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (JV) - vs Saint Charles North - Invite A Saint Charles North -

01/14/2023 Sat 12:00 PM (V) - vs New Trier - Trevian Relays A New Trier -

01/19/2023 Thu 5:00 PM (V) - vs DeKalb A DEKALB -

01/19/2023 Thu 5:00 PM (F) - vs DeKalb - Canceled A DeKalb -

01/19/2023 Thu 5:00 PM (JV) - vs DeKalb A DEKALB -

01/20/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (JV) - vs Neuqua Valley - Quad A St. Charles North -

01/20/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (V) - vs Neuqua Valley - Quad A St. Charles North -

01/27/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (V) - vs Metea Valley - Invite- Dive A Metea Valley -

01/28/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (V) - vs Metea Valley - Invite- Swim A Metea Valley -

02/03/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (V) - vs DVC Meet - Diving A Metea Valley -

02/03/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (F) - vs DVC Meet - Diving A Metea Valley -

02/03/2023 Fri 5:00 PM (JV) - vs DVC Meet - Diving A Metea Valley -

02/04/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (JV) - vs DVC Meet - Swim A Naperville North -

02/04/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (F) - vs DVC Meet - Swim A Naperville North -

02/04/2023 Sat 10:00 AM (V) - vs DVC Meet - Swim A Naperville North -

02/18/2023 Sat 9:00 AM * (V) - vs IHSA Sectional - Dive H Pool -

02/18/2023 Sat 1:00 PM * (V) - vs IHSA Sectional - Swimming H Pool -

02/24/2023 Fri 3:30 PM * (V) - vs IHSA State - Diving and Swimming A FMC- Natatorium -

02/25/2023 Sat 11:00 AM * (V) - vs IHSA State - Diving and Swimming A FMC- Natatorium -


